WISSAHICKON WANDERERS ALL-COMERS MEET

2011 Results

400 - First Heat

Name

Jack Kochanowicz
Tashanna Costis
Mike Parson
Carolyn Fletcher
Nikki Grayson
Dawn Garrett
Elanor Butler

Ben Yomkins
Wilma Waller
Esterlina Fernandez

400 - Third Heat

Name

Mikel Fraser
Andrew Pitrowski
Nick Damalas
Warren Hayward
Doug Dubrowski
Seth Dubrowski

1600 - First Heat

Name

John Goldthorp
Dave Brown
Charlie Sassaman
Matt Kusy
Sebastian Niezgoda
Bryant Nix

Peter Churchman
Harold Nolan

Anne Marie Moffatt
Peter Sneeringer

Time

1:28:18
1:46:94
1:56:92
2:06:02
2:09:36
2:18:65
2:55:04
3:19:10
3:25:60
3:38:43

Time
53:59
54:99
55:64
58:61
1:15:99
1:23:91

Time

4:47:00
5:07:37
5:07:70
5:11:93
5:24:49
5:29:03
5:30:46
5:33:24
5:35:14
5:48:09

400 - Second Heat

Name

Mark Bond
Thomas Lofton
Leonard Vance
Eileen Somers
Laura Pizzuto
Olani Adefumi
Troy Smith
Jacob Burnett
Ron Hayes

400 - Fourth Heat

Name

Boye Freeman
Nigel Waugh

Dan Colameco
Andrew Siebert
Amina Wirjosemito
Jesse Wolgemuth

1600 - Second Heat

Name

Patrick Campbell
Flannery O'Connor
Jim Boligitz
Chantal Reme
Doug Dubrosky
Seth Dubrosky
Jennifer Lynn Lewandusky
Henry Davis

Olani Adefumi
Mike Parson

Time

1:16:33
1:20:66
1:20:85
1:23:20
1:23:88
1:31:54
1:37:77
2:00:02
2:30:00

Time
57:60
57:72
1:00:58
1:00:58
1:00:59
1:04:94

Time
5:52:13
6:20:18
6:21:33
6:27:26
6:34:02
6:50:70
7:49:57
8:14:84
8:17:77
10:40:29



800 - First Heat

Name

Jordan May
Jamie Steen
Dan Colameco
John Tran
Warren Hayward
Chris Carroll
Boye Freeman
Mikel Fraser
Matt Tam
Dave Dlugosz

Name

Aaron Skolnik
Sebastian Niezgoda
Jerome Strand
Andrew Albright
Roland Randolph
Caitlin Chin

Deidre Darrugh
Bob Brown

Time

2:11:42
2:11:88
2:16:07
2:20:83
2:23:60
2:26:02
2:29:22
2:30:34
2:32:48
2:33:83

Time

18:12:84
18:49:69
19:17:69
21:36:99
21:57:91
22:06:99
27:46:10
27:46:62

800 - Second Heat

Name
Patrick Campbell
Flannery O'Connor

Name

Matt Kusy

Chris Carroll

Bryant Nix

Warren Hayward
Anne Marie Moffatt
Megan Shah

David Bayo

Pete DeCarolis
Andrew Albright
Mike Parson

Mike Pretko
Christopher Williams

Time

2:14:70
2:35:63
2:44:81
2:52:74
2:56:11
2:58:15
2:58:39
3:05:97
3:06:20
3:18:27
3:30:31
3:35:98
3:39:21
3:46:03
4:05:29
4:31:69

Time

10:40:20
10:57:74
11:16:34
11:24:93
11:27:19
11:32:90
11:59:40
12:47:03
13:46:24
23:31:18
27:40:22
27:47:83



